
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)STUDENTS TRANSPORT FACILITY-2025-26

CIRCULAR
CBIT/ST/01/2025-26

01-07-2025
BUSES FOR SENIOR STUDENTS ONLY

S.No. Rt No Route
Via

1 10 MODERN BAKERY Church Ramanthapur. Amberpet. Shivam. Vidyanagar. Fever Hospital. Nallakunta. Barkatpura.Narayanaguda. Himayathnagar. Liberty. Lakdikapool, CBIT.
2 12 UPPAL X ROAD NGRI, Habsiguda Tarnaka. Adikmet. Vidyanagar. Lakdikapool. Mehdipatnam. Langarhouse. Suncity. Badlaguda. Kalimandir. APPA Junction. CBIT.
3 13 RAMANTHAPUR Ramanthapur. Amberpet. Shivam. Vidyanagar, Lakdikapool, NMDC. Mehdipatnam. Tolichowki.Narayanama College. Dargha, DPS. CBІТ.
4 14 BOD UPPAL Uppal Depo. Uppal Bus Stop. Uppal X Road. Survey of India. Habsiguda. Tarnaka. Adikmet.Vidyanagar. CBIT
5 17 NFC NFC. Mallapur. Nacharam. HMT Nagar. Habsiguda. Tarnaka. Mettuguda. Chilakalaguda.Musheerabad. RTC X Road. Ashoknagar. Indira Park, Lakdikapool CBIT6 18 ECIL ECII. X Road. Kamalanagar. HB Colony. ZTC. Lalapet. Tarnaka, Mettuguda. Chilakalaguda.Padmarao Nagar. Musheerabad. Kavadiguda. Lakdikapool. CBIT.7 20 A S RAO Nagar Radhika Theatre. A S Rao Nagar. Sainikpuri. Neredmet. Safilguda. Annadbagh. Malkajgiri. SairamTheatre, Mettuguda, Chilakalaguda. CBIT.
8 22 A S RAO Nagar

Radhika Theatre. A S Rao Nagar. Sainikpuri, Neredmet. RK Puram. West Maredpalli. Sangeeth.Patny, NMDC, CBIT.
9 24 ALWAL Ayyappa Swamy Temple. Raithubazer. Lothukunta. Lalbazer,. Thirmalgiri. Kharkhana. JBS. Paradise.Punjagutta. Care hospital, Masabtunk. CBIT.
10 26 SUCHITRA Suchitra. MMR. Garden. Bowinpally.Sowjanya Colony, Ashoka Garden. Tadbund. Paradise.Begumpet. Lifestyle. GVK, Care Hospital, NMDC. СВІТ.
11 30 INDU ARANYA Bandlguda. Nagol X Road. Mohan Nagar. Kothapet. Malakpet. Nemboliada. Kachiguda, YMC. OldMLA Quarters. Basheerbagh. Lakdikapool, CBIT.
12 36 L.B. NAGAR Astalakshmi Temple. Kothapet, Chaitanyapuri, DSNR, Moosarambagh. Malakpet. Nalgonda X Road.Koti. Abids. Lakdikapool. Mehdipatnam. Langer House. CBIT.13 41 HAYATH NAGAR Auto Nagar. Panama, Chintalkunta Sagar X Road, TKR Khaman. Gayatrinagar. Owaisi Hospital.DRDI.. Aramghar. Rajendra Nagar. AРРА. СВІТ.14 44 ALAKAPURI Alkapuri. Ratnadeep. Khamineni . L. B Nagar, TKR Khaman. Gayatrinagar. Owaisi Hospital, DRDI..Aramghar. Rajendra Nagar. APPA. СВІТ.
15 46 VANASTHALIPURAM

Redtunk. Ganesh Temple. Panama. Chintalkunta. Sagar X Road. Manda Mallamma. Owaisi Hospital.DRDI. Aramghar. Rajendra Nagar, АРРА. СВIТ.16 47 SAGAR X ROAD
Sagar X Road. Bhairamal guda. Kharmangat. Chempapet. Santosh Nagar Yadagiri Owaisi.MIDHANI. Baba Nagar, Chandryangutta. Aramghar. Rajendra Nagar, APPA. CВІТ.17 48 BN REDDY BN Reddy. Hastinapuram, Sagar X Road. Bhairamal guda. Kharmangat, Chempapet. Santosh NagarYadagiri Owaisi, Aramghar. Attapur. Hanmantemple.Musi. Langarhouse. CBIT.18 52 SRINAGAR

COLONY
Gokul. SR Nagar. Maithrivanam. Ameerpet, Srinagar Colony. Ratnadeep. TV 9, LVP. BaswatharaFilm Nagar. Wisper Valley. Darga. Signal.DPS. Khajaguda. CСВІТ.19 54 PR NAGAR Motinagar. Kalyan Nagar.Yousufguda X Roas.Krishna Nagar. Jubilee Check post. Peddammatemple.Madhapur Hi-Tech City, Mindspace. Telecom Nagar. Gachibowli, CBIT.20 60 ICRISAT RC Puram. Beeramguda. Ashoknagar, BHEL. Lingampally. Railway Bridge. Nalagandla Road.Gopanpally. X Road. Gowldodi, Wipro Cirele, kokapet X Road. CBIT.21 62 MIYAPUR X ROAD
Miyapur. Talky Town, Hafeezpet, Kondapur, Kothaguda x Road. Botanical Garden. Govt. school.Gachibowli, ORR. CBIT.

22 64 PRAGATHI NAGAR JNTU, Nizampet, Hydernagar. Miyapur, Talky Town. Hafeezpet, Kondapur, Gachibowli, ORR.CBIT.

23 66 JEEDIMETLA Shapur PS. Chinthal, IDPL. Narsapur X Road Y Junction. Vivekandangar. KPHB. INTU, Forum mall.Malaysian Township. shilparamam. Telecom Nagar. Gachibowli. ORR. CBIT.
24 67 ALWIN JUNCTION Madinaguda. Chandanagar. Lingampally. Railway Bridge. Gulmahar Park. HCU. Indranagar.Gachibowli. ORR CBIT.

25 68 FEROZGUDA Bowinpally. Balanagar. Kukatpally,KPIIB, JNTU, Forum mall, Malaysian Township. Shilparamam.Kothaguda X Road. Gachibowli, СВІТ.

The Students are advised to make a note of the above information and to be in their Respective bus stops before 5minutes to the regular time.

Principal

Chaltanya Bheratl Institute of Technslog
Gandipet, Hyderabad-500 076.

PRINCIPAL



SENIORS BUSES TIME TABLE 2025-2026

Route - 10 (MODERN BAKERY) Route - 12 (UPPAL X ROAD)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 Modern Bakery Bus Stop 7.16 AM 1 Uppal Stadium Near Stadium 7.20 AM
2 Church Church Gate 7.17 2 Ngri Metro Station Metro Station 7.21
3 Ramanthapur OPP Public School 7.20 3 Habsiguda Street No.8 7.23
4 Ramanthapur TV Studio 7.22 4 Habsiguda Metro Station 7.24
5 Amberpet Irani Hotel 7.24 5 Tarnaka BSNL Office 7.25
6 Amberpet Matha Temple 7.25 6 Adikmet Adikmet Pollice Station 7.28
7 6 NO. Domino s 7.28 7 Andhra Mahilasabha Near Gate 7.30
8 Taruni Super Market 7.32 8 Lakdi ka pool Dwaraka Hotel 7.45
9 OU Gate Reliance 7.33 9 Langer House Babughat 8.05
10 Andhra Mahilasabha Near Gate 7.35 10 Suncity RTC Bus Stop 8.10
11 Nallakunta Vishal Book Stall 7.37 11 Bandlaguda HP Petrol bunk 8.13
12 Barkatpura RTC Bus Stop 7.40 12 Kalimandir Near Temple 8.18
13 Naryanaguda Agrawala 7.43 13 Appa Junction Circle 8.20
14 Himayath Nagar Malabar Gold 7.45 14 CBIT 8.40
15 Liberty Stanza 7.48

16 CBIT 8.40

AITANYA  BHARAT

CBIT
HYDERARAD

AINSITTUTE OF TECHNOLOG

Ga
li
y be

Leas
8/3/25



Route - 13 (RAMANTHAPUR) Route - 14 (BOD UPPAL)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

OU Gate Reliance 7.35AM Uppal Depot RTC Bus Stop 7:10AM
2 Andhra Mahilasabha Near Gate 7.37 2 Uppal RTC Bus Stop 7.15
3 Lakdi ka pool Dwaraka Hotel 7.50 3 Uppal X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.18
4 Mehdipatnam Rta Office 7.57 4 Survey of India Opp Survey of India 7.21
5 Tolichowki After Bridge Sweet House 8.02 5 Lakdi ka pool Dwaraka Hotel 7.50
6 Passport Office Near Passport Office 8.05 6 CBIT 8.40
7 GNIT W College Opp GNIT College 8.07

8 Dargha RTC Bus Stop 8.11

9 DPS HP Petrol Bunk 8.17

10 My Home Avatar My Home Avatar Circle 8.25

11 CBIT 8.40

ANTANYA  BHARATHI

CBIT
HYDERABAD

NSTITU
UTEOF

TECHN
OLOG

Lay877/5



Route - 17 (NFC) Route - 18(ECIL)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 NFC Noma RTC Bus Stop 7.15AM ECIL X Road Police Station 7.13AM
2 Mallapur Sri Sri Foot Wear 7.16 2 Kamalanagar Municipal Office 7.15
3 Nacharam RS Brothers 7.20 3 HB Colony NCL RTC Bus Stop 7.17
4 HMT Nagar HMT Khaman 7.22 4 ZTC Coca Cola Gate 7.20
5 Habsiguda Metro Station 7.25 5 Lalapet Ram Theatre 7.23
6 Taranaka BSNL Office Gate 7.27 6 St Anns School Andhra Bank ATM 7.25
7 Mettuguda Church RTC Bus Stop 7.30 7 Tarnaka BSNL Office Gate 7.27
8 Musheerabad Signal 7.36 8 Mettuguda Church RTC Bus Stoр 7.29
9 Golconda X Road Care Hospital 7.38 9 Chilakalaguda RTC Bus Stop 7.33
10 Lepakshi Opp Police station Near 7.39 10 Padmarao Nagar Park 7.35
11 RTC X Road Hanuman Temple 7.40 11 Musheerabad HI-Line Gate 7.38
12 Ashok Nagar Before Signal ATM 7.43 12 Kavadiguda Kalpana Bus Stop 7.40
13 Indira Park Before Signal 7.45 13 Mehdipatnam Pillar No. 21& 22 8.00
14 Lakdi-kapoll Dwaraka Hotel 7.50 14 CBIT 8.40
15 CBIT 8.40

AITANYA  BHARATHCHA

CBIT
HYDERABAD

ITUTE OF TECHNOLOG

eddy

817725



Route- 20(AS Rao Nagar) Route - 22 ( AS Rao Nagar)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 Radhika Radhika Theatre 7.10 AM 1 Radhika Radhika Theatre 7.10 AM
2 Officers Colony Before Bus Stop 7.12 2

Officers Colony RTC Bus Stop 7.12
3 Sainikpuri X Road After Signal 7.15 3 Sainikpuri X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.15
4 Neredmet X Road After Turning 7.18 4 Neredmet X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.18
5 Vinayak Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.22 5 RK Puram RTC Bus Stop 7.23
6 Krupa Complex RTC Bus Stop 7.24 6 Maredpally RTC Bus Stop 7.30
7 Safilguda X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.25 7 Maredpally SBH ATM 7.32
8 Anandbagh After Signal 7.26 8 Sangeeth Himalaya Book Store 7.35
9

Anutex -Malkajgiri Opp Anutex 7.28 9 Patny Police Station 7.37
10 Sai Ram Theatre RTC Bus Stop 7.29 10 Pizza Hut Pizza Hut 7.39
11 Mirzal guda RTC Bus Stop 7.30 11 HPS Near Pantaloons 7.44
12 CBIT 8.40 12 Life Style Before Signal 7.46

13 Care Hospital Saakshi 7.50

14 CBIT 8.40

NTANYA  BHARATACHLAL

CBIT
HYDERARAD

TUTEOF TECHNO



Route -24 (ALWAL) Route -26 (SUCHITRA)

S.No Stop
Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 Alwal Alwal Main Road 7.15 AM 1 Jeedimetla Village OPP HDFC 7.15 Am

2 Lothukunta Vijay Cycle Store 7.20 2 Suchitra Signal 7.17

3 Lalbazar Dairy Farm 7.23 3 MMR Garden RTC Bus Stop 7.20

4 Thirumalgiri Hunman Temple 7.25 4 Sowjanya Colony HP Petrol Pump 7.25

5 Kharkhana China Bazar 7.27 5 Ashok Gardens RTC Bus Stop 7.30

6 Vikrampuri Reliance 7.30 6 Tadbund After Signal 7.35

7 JBS Near the Bus Stop 7.32 7 Paradise Fire Station 7.40

8 Pizza Hut Pizza Hut 7.39 8 Begumpet Andhra Bank 7.42

9 Andhra Bank 7.42
9 HPS Pantaloons 7.44

Airport

10 HPS Near Pantaloons 7.44 10 Life style Before Signal 7.46

11 Life Style RTC Bus Stop 7.46 11 JVR Park RTC Bus Stop 7.48

12 JVR Park RTC Bus Stop 7.48 12 Care Hospital Saakshi 7.50

13 Pension Office Near viranchi 7.52 13 NMDC RTC Bus Stop 7.55

8.40 14 CBIT
8.40

14 CBIT

ANITANYA  BHARATH

CBIT
HYDERABA

D

STITUTE OF TICHNOLOG

Bay
커



Route - 30 (INDU ARANYA) Route - 36 (L.B.NAGAR)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

Indu Aranya Gate Indu Aranya Gate 7.10AM 1 L.B. Nagar LB. Nagar Metro Station 7.20AM

2 Bandlaguda HP Petrol Bunk 7.12 2 Astalakshmi Temple RTC Bus Stop 7.23

3 Nagol X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.18 3 Kothapet PVT 7.25

4 Mohan Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.21 4 Chaitanyapuri Puspha Gardens 7.27

5 Chaitanyapuri Puspha Gardens 7.27 5 Dilsukh Nagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.30

6 Dilsukh Nagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.30 6 Moosarambagh After Signal 7.33

7 Moosarambagh After Signal 7.33 7 Malakpet Yoshda Hospital 7.36

8 Malakpet Yoshda Hospital 7.36 8 Chaderghat Police Station 7.39

9 Chaderghat Police Station 7.39 9 Koti 3 No RTC Bus Stop 7.43

10 Nimboli adda RTC Bus Stop 7.41 10 Abids Opp Chermas 7.46

11 Kachiguda Vysya Hostel Before Sig 7.44 11 Lakdika poll Saifabad police Station 7.52

12 YMCA Shanti Theatre Opp 7.47 12 CBIT 8.40

13 Old MLA Qatar's RTC Bus Stop 7.49

14 CBIT 8.40

HAITAN
YA  BHARAT

CBIT
HYDE

SITTUTEOF TECHNOL
O

501018cady



Route - 41 (HAYATH NAGAR) Route - 44 ( ALAKAPURI)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time
1 Hayath Nagar Hayath Nagar Saibaba Temple 7.15AM 1 Alkapuri Swagath Grand 7.30 AM

2 Hayath Nagar depo Near RTC Bus Stop 7.18 2 Rock Town Near Reliance Petrol Bunk 7.32

3 Bhgya Latha RTC Bus Stop 7.21 3 Bata Bata showroom 7.35

4 A uto Nagar Near RTC Bus Stop 7.24 4
L.B. Nagar Underground Last Ending 7.37

5 Panama Near Panama Bus Stop 7.29 5 Sagar Ring road Alekhya Tower Opp 7.40

6 Chintalkunta Chintalkunta Check Post 7.34 6 Sagar Ring road Ayyappa Swami Temple 7.41

기 Sagar Ring Road RTC Bus stop 7.37 7 Rajendra Nagar Rajendra Nagar Khaman 8.11

8 TKR Khaman RTC Bus Stop 7.40 8 CBIT 8.40

9 Gayathri Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.41

10 CBIT 8.40

NTANYA  BHARATHICHAL

CBIT
HYDERAB

AD

ITUTE OFTICHNO

A



Route - 46 (VANASTHALIPURAM) Route -47 (SAGAR X ROAD)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 Red Tank Near Red Tank 7.20AM 1 Sagar Ring Road Signal RTC Bus Stop 7.28AM
2 Ganesh Temple RTC Bus stop 7.23 2 Biramalguda RTC Bus stop 7.30
3 Panama Near Panama Bus Stop 7.28 3 Kharmangat RTC Bus stop 7.33
4 Chintalkunta Chintalkunta Check Post 7.31 4 Chempapet RTC Bus stop 7.35
5 Sagar Ring Road RTC Bus stop 7.34 5 IS Sadan Zam zam Collation 7.39
6 Manda Mallamma RTC Bus Stop 7.42 6 Santhosh Nagar Yadagiri Theatre 7.42
7 Katedhan X Road Near RTC Bus Stop 7.55 7 Midani SBH ATM 7.47
8 Aramghar Ring Underground Last Ending 8.00 8 DRDL Near Signal 7.48
9 Rajendra Nagar Rajendra Nagar Khaman 8.11 9 Babanagar Omar Hotel 7.49
10 CBIT 8.40 10 Chandryangutta RTC Bus stop 7.52

11 CBIT 8.40

CHAITANYA  BHARATA

CBIT
HYDERABAD

NSTITUTE OF TECHNO

reddy

1715



Route -48 (BN REDDY NAGAR) Route -52 (SRI NAGAR COLONY)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 BN Reddy Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.18AM 1 Erragada Metro Station Metro station 7.35AM

2 BN Reddy Nagar Bharath Petrol Bunk 7.20 2 Gokul Theatre OPP Gokul Theatre 7.38

3 Amma Hospital Near Hospital 7.21 3 ESI Near Foot over Bridge 7.40

4 Hastinapuram RTC Bus stop 7.23 4 SR Nagar After Signal 7.42

5 Omkar Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.27 5 Maithrivanam Metro Station 7.45

6 Green Park Colony Arch 7.35 6 Ameerpet Opp Chan dana Brothers, 7.47

7 Dairy Farm Dairy Farm Signal 8.05 7 Sri Nagar Colony Axis Bank 7.50

8 Old RTA Office Near RTA office 8.07 8 Ratnadeep Near Ratnadeep 7.54

9 Attapur RTC Bus stop 8.10 9 LVP Eye Hospital Before RTC Bus Stop 8.00

10 Hyderguda Near Spenser
8.15 10 BVBPS Hospital BVBPS Hospital Circle 8.05

8.40 11 Jaganath Temple Before RTC Bus Stop 8.07

11 CBIT
12 Film Nagar Opp RTC Bus Stop 8.12

13 CBIT 8.40

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI

CBIT
HYDERABAD

UTEO
F TECHN

OLOG

read
y

8/77
5



Route - 54 (PR NAGAR) Route - 60 (ICRISAТ)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

Jana Priya Jana Priya 7.25AM 1 ICRISAT RTC Bus Stop 7.40AM
2 Moti Nagar Near RTC Bus Stop 7.30 2 RC Puram

After RTC Bus Stop 7.42
3 PR Nagar Near RTC Bus Stop 7.34 3 Beeramguda After Khaman 7.45
4 Kalyan Nagar Near Park 7.37 4 Ashok Nagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.47
5 Raimath Nagar Near RTC Bus Stop 7.39 5 Jyothi Nagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.49
6 Yousufguda Hyderabad Restaurant 7.44 6 Lingampally Police Station 7.53
7 Yousufguda Near Check Post 7.46 7 Railway Bridge More Super Market 7.54
8 Krishna Nagar Ratnadeep 7.48 8 Nalagandla X Road Super Market 8.03
9 Venkatagiri RTC Bus Stop 7.52 9 Gopanpally Gopanpally X Road 8.08
10 Jubilee Check Post RTC Bus Stop 7.57 10 Gowldodi

After RTC Bus Stop 8.13
11 Peddamma Temple RTC Bus Stop 8.00 11 Wipro Circle Near Wipro Circle 8.20
12 Madhapur Near Police Station 8.05 12 CBIT 8.40
13 Hi-Tech City Near Temple 8.09

14 CBIT 8.40

HAITANYA  BHARATHI
CBIT

HYDERABAD

STITTUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  (N

B.
i



Route - 62 (MIYAPUR X ROAD) Route -64 (PRAGATHI NAGAR)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 Miyapur Swathe Bakery 7.48 1 Pragathi Nagar Elephant Circle 7.30AM

2 Talky Town Sitara Hotel 7.52 2 Pragathi Nagar Monkey Circle 7.32

3 Hafeezpet RTC Bus Stop 7.55 3 Pragathi Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.34

4 Kondapur RTA Office 8.00 4 Tulasi Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.40

5 Kondapur Shilpa Park 8.06 5 Jntu After RTC Bus Stoр 7.45

6 Kothaguda Ratnadeep 8.08 6 Nizampet BPCL Petrol Bunk 7.47

7 Anjan Nagar Govt School 8.11 7 Hydernagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.48

8 Gachibowli ORR BUS Stop 8.15 8 Miyapur Miyapur Metro station 7.49

9 CBIT 8.40 9 Kondapur RTA Office 8.06

10 CBIT 8.40

AITANYA  BHARAT

CBIT
HYDERABAD

ITUTEOF TECHNOLO

ady

817715



Route - 66 (JEEDIMETLA) Route - 67(ALWIN JUNCTION)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

Jeedimetla Shapur Nagar PS 7.15AM Alwin X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.50AM
2 Chinthal RTC Bus Stop 7.20 2 Madina Guda RTC Bus Stop 7.51

IDPL Indian Oil Petrol Bunk 7.24 3 My Home Near My Home 7.53

4 Narsapur X Road After Signal RTC Bus Stop 7.30 4 Gangaram Opp RS Brothers 7.57

5 KP Y Junction D- Mart 7.35 5 Chanda Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.59

6 BJP Office Opp BJP Office 7.37 6 Gulmahar Park Opp Gate 8.10

7 Omni Hospital Near Omni Hospital 7.39 7 HCU Opp HCU Gate 8.14

8 Vivekandangar Ramdev Hospital 7.41 8 Gachibowli Stadium RTC Bus Stop 8.15

9 Mindspace RTC Bus Stop 8.05 9 Indira Nagar BPCL petro Pump 8.16

10 Telicom Nagar RTC Bus Stop 8.13 10 Gachibowli ORR RTC Bus Stop 8.20

11 CBIT 8.40 11 CBIT 8.40

TANYA  BHARATHICHA
ITA

CBIT
HYDERABAD

OSTTTUTE OF TECHNOL

cady
817125



Route -68 (FEROZGUDA)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

Bowenpally Bowenpally PS 7.15AM

2 Ferozguda RTC Bus Stop 7.20

3 BBR Hospital Opp BBR Hospital 7.22

4 Shobhana RTC Bus Stop 7.25

5 Narsapur X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.27

6 KP Y Junction D- Mart 7.35

7 JNTU RTC Bus Stop 7.48

8 Forum Mall Forum Mall Circle 7.53

9 Malaysian Town Ship RTC Bus Stop 7.57

10 Yoshda Hospital Opp Yoshda Hospital
8.03

11 Shilparamam Near RTC Bus Stop 8.10

12 Kothaguda X Road Ratnadeeр 8.15

13 CBIT
8.40

MAITANYABHARATH

CBIT
HYDERAMD

TUTEO
F TEC

HNOLO
GY


